
1 山  形  彩  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 1 44.20 18.88 25.82 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 1 0

3 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.11 2.911 0 0 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 2 1

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.35 1.75-3 -1 -4 -1 -1

6 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.650 1 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

8 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.20 0.35-5 -3 -4 -3 -5

9 2S+2T< < 2.57 X -0.17 2.40-2 0 0 -2 -2

10 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 -1 2 0

19.37 18.88

Composition 2.67 3.252.75 3.00 3.00 4.25 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.252.50 2.75 3.00 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.172.50 2.75 3.25 4.25 3.50

25.82

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 犾  守      梓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 2 43.66 19.50 25.16 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

3 2Lz F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.11 1.590 0 -1 -1 -1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

6 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 1 2 0

7 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.21 3.53-1 -1 -1 0 -1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.36 2.161 2 2 2 2

9 2F+2T+1A+SEQ 4.62 X -0.06 4.560 -1 -1 0 0

10 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.23 2.02-1 -1 -1 1 -1

21.01 19.50

Composition 2.67 3.253.00 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.253.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.923.00 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.50

25.16

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子Ｂクラス

令和５年度青森県中学校体育大会
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3 阿  部  帆乃夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

第一中学校 3 43.06 18.82 24.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 1 -2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.28 1.82-1 -3 -1 -1 -2

4 2S+1A+SEQ 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 1 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 1 -1 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 2 0

7 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.36 1.62-2 -2 -2 0 -2

8 2Lzq q 2.31 X -0.84 1.47-4 -2 -4 -4 -5

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 1 0 -1 0

10 FCSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.99-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

20.59 18.82

Composition 2.67 3.082.50 3.50 2.50 3.25 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.082.50 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.922.75 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.75

24.24

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子Ｂクラス

令和５年度青森県中学校体育大会

第７４回青森県中学校体育大会冬季スケート・アイスホッケー競技大会

テクノルアイスパーク八戸（八戸市）
Version:2023.84.10010.1300 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.01a)
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